Embedded Solution POS/Automation application
R
N
etw
orking
P
O
S

. Operation Temp. 0 ~ 60 °C
. Operation Humidity 5~95% @ 60 °C, non-condensing
Ordering Information
. CI853CW-2R10   Touch Screen, Wide range DC-IN +9V~+32V, Audio Amplifier
. CI853C-2R10/2RXX   2 LAN, Celeron M 1 GHz / Socket 478, +12V
. CI853C-TR10/TRXX   2 LAN, Touch Screen, Celeron M 1 GHz / Socket 478, +12V
. CI852C-2RN10/2RNXX   2 LAN, Celeron M 1 GHz / Socket 478, +12V
. CI852CW-2RN10   2 LAN, Celeron M 1 GHz / Socket 478, Wide range DC-IN +9V~+32V
(CI853C option)
(CI853C option)